)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 09:19:42 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0681 General Bill, By Moore, Sheheen and Ford
Summary: Campaign contributions

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1300, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEFINITION OF CAMPAIGN FINANCE CONTRIBUTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CONTRIBUTIONS EXPENDED TO
INFLUENCE THE OUTCOME OF AN ELECTIVE OFFICE MUST BE DISCLOSED IN THE SAME MANNER AS
CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSED PURSUANT TO SECTION 8-13-1308(F), BUT ARE NOT SUBJECT TO THE
CONTRIBUTION LIMITS OF SECTION 8-13-1322; AND TO FURTHER DEFINE "CONTRIBUTION".

03/31/05
03/31/05
04/19/05
04/20/05
04/20/05
04/21/05
04/26/05
04/26/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
Amended SJ-47

Read second time SJ-47

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Page 1 of 1



