South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 09:19:42 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0681 General Bill, By Moore, Sheheen and Ford

Summary: Campaign contributions

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 8-13-1300, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF CAMPAIGN FINANCE CONTRIBUTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CONTRIBUTIONS EXPENDED TO INFLUENCE THE OUTCOME OF AN ELECTIVE OFFICE MUST BE DISCLOSED IN THE SAME MANNER AS CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSED PURSUANT TO SECTION 8-13-1308(F), BUT ARE NOT SUBJECT TO THE CONTRIBUTION LIMITS OF SECTION 8-13-1322; AND TO FURTHER DEFINE "CONTRIBUTION".

03/31/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/31/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
04/19/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
04/20/05	Senate	Amended SJ-47
04/20/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
04/21/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
04/26/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/26/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15